2020 Report on the Parish School

Holy Family Regional Catholic School (Bucks County)

School Code: B396, FS: 13345, DP: 7441
Episcopal Region: IV, Deanery: (11), Pastoral Planning Area: 110

Demographic Profile of Sponsoring Parishes

Registered Population

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

17,710 17,224 17,808 17,007 16,593

Registered Households 6,467 6,347 6,306 6,176 6,018

Infant Baptisms

86 65 82 88 56

Parish Children Not Attending the Parish School
(As Reported in the Annual Pastoral Report)

Parish Children:

Attending Other
Catholic Schools

Attending Public or
Private Schools

Parish School Enrollment

3 0 0 0 0
1,560 484 1,351 392 348

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

6 - 2020

201
Change

-1,117
-449

-30

-3

-1,212

% Change
-6%
-7%

-35%

-100%

-78%

6 - 2020

201

Change % Change

Grade
pre K 74 73 66 60 18 -56 -76%
Kindergarten 30 35 32 22 38 8 27%
pre 1st 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
1st 34 29 34 31 23 -11 -32%
2nd 43 30 27 31 38 -5 -12%
3rd 34 39 27 20 33 -1 -3%
Ath 44 34 38 20 22 -22 -50%
5th 37 39 34 39 21 -16 -43%
6th 27 38 37 33 40 13 48%
7th 23 18 38 38 32 9 39%
8th 43 23 17 38 38 -5 -12%
Non-Catholic Enroliment 29 13 40 30 23 -6 21
Total Enrollment 389 358 350 332 303 -86 -22

NOTE: In 2014 St. Joseph the Worker Parish closed and merged with St. Francis Cabrini Parish.

NOTE: In 2014 Immaculate Conception B.V.M. Parish closed and merged with Queen of the Universe Parish.

(A) Year 2020 data impacted by Pandemic.
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