2020 Report on the Parish SchoolHoly Family Regional Catholic School (Bucks County)

School Code: B396, FS: 13345, DP: 7441

Episcopal Region: IV, Deanery: (11), Pastoral Planning Area: 110

Demographic Profile of Sponsoring Parishes						<u> 2016 - 2020</u>	
	<u>2016</u>	<u>2017</u>	<u>2018</u>	<u>2019</u>	<u>2020</u> (A)	<u>Change</u>	% Change
Registered Population	17,710	17,224	17,808	17,007	16,593	-1,117	-6%
Registered Households	6,467	6,347	6,306	6,176	6,018	-449	-7%
Infant Baptisms	86	65	82	88	56	-30	-35%
Parish Children Not Atte	nding the F	Parish Sch	ool				
(As Reported in the Annu	_						
Parish Children:							
Attending Other Catholic Schools	3	0	0	0	0	-3	-100%
Attending Public or Private Schools	1,560	484	1,351	392	348	-1,212	-78%
Parish School Enrollment				<u>2016 - 2020</u>			
Grade	<u>2016</u>	<u>2017</u>	<u>2018</u>	<u>2019</u>	<u>2020</u>	<u>Change</u>	% Change
pre K	74	73	66	60	18	-56	-76%
Kindergarten	30	35	32	22	38	8	27%
pre 1st	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%
1st	34	29	34	31	23	-11	-32%
			• •	01	20		02 /0
2nd	43	30	27	31	38	-5	-12%
2nd 3rd	43 34	30 39		-	-		
			27	31	38	-5	-12%
3rd	34	39	27 27	31 20	38 33	-5 -1	-12% -3%
3rd 4th	34 44	39 34	27 27 38	31 20 20	38 33 22	-5 -1 -22	-12% -3% -50%
3rd 4th 5th	34 44 37	39 34 39	27 27 38 34	31 20 20 39	38 33 22 21	-5 -1 -22 -16	-12% -3% -50% -43%
3rd 4th 5th 6th	34 44 37 27 23 43	39 34 39 38	27 27 38 34 37	31 20 20 39 33	38 33 22 21 40	-5 -1 -22 -16 13	-12% -3% -50% -43% 48%

NOTE: In 2014 St. Joseph the Worker Parish closed and merged with St. Francis Cabrini Parish.

Total Enrollment

NOTE: In 2014 Immaculate Conception B.V.M. Parish closed and merged with Queen of the Universe Parish.

389

358

350

332

303



-86

-22

Report Date: November 2021